
MASTER PROGRAM

First Semester

№ Courses Credits

1 Enterprise Resource Management
Systems

2

3

4

8

Management of Manufacturing in an
ERP System

8

Business Process Management 7

Customer Relationship Management
Systems / Financial Budgeting and
Planning

7

Second Semester

№ Courses Credits

1

2

3

4

8

Business Strategies and Corporate
Management

8

7

7

15

55

6
State exam or Diploma thesis defence:
First Session – July, Second Session –
October, Third Session – February

BUSINESS SOFTWARE AND ERP PLATFORMS

Business Ethics

Business Intelligent Systems

Financial Аspects of IT systems

Management of Implementation of
Business Information Systems /
Investment Management


